Model
Slayer
Slayer
Slayer
Slayer
Slayer
Slayer
Slayer
Slayer
Slayer
Slayer

Karma
Karma
Karma
Karma
Karma
Karma
Karma
Karma
Karma
Karma
Karma

Alternative
Broomstick or
Recommended constant flex
size luff* Broomstick mast
3,7 365-367 (vario) 370top + 340 base 370
4,0 374376 370 top + 340 base 370
4,2 388-390 370 370
4,5 404-406 400 top + 370 base 400
4,7 410-412 400 400
5,0 419-422 400 400
5,2 429.5-432 430 top + 400 base 400
5,5 441.5-444 430 430
5,8 452.5-455 430 430
6,1 459-461 430 430
3,3 350-352 (vario) 340 340
3,7 366-368 (vario) 370 top + 340 base 370
4,0 374.5-376.5 370top + 340 base 370
4,2 386-388 370 370
4,5 404-406 400 top + 370 base 400
4,7 411-413 400 400
5,0 419-421 400 400
5,3 429-431 430 top + 400 base 400
5,6 442-444 430 430
5,9 451.5-4535 430 430
6,2 458-460 430 430

*no garantee of accuracy
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boom* weight* R.R.P.

140-147
142-149
145-153
148-157
154-162
162-170
164-172
169-177
173-181
180-188

137-142
140-146
142-149
145-153
148-155
154-161
162-169
162-170
170-177
174-181
180-187

3,25
3,30
3,30
3,45
3,55
3,62
3,70
3,80
4,00
4,12

3,17
3,28
3,27
3,32
3,40
3,50
3,62
3,75
3,82
3,90
4,03

674 €
686 €
691 €
702 €
712 €
725 €
738 €
752 €
767 €
784 €

656 €
671 €
682 €
696 €
711 €
725 €
734 €
743 €
752 €
771 €
790 €



